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JK820-2iJl!Rf91tl91.l!!ll 
With less price and more equipment, 
JK820-2 is set to revolutionize your imagination. 

l� # � � Technicals ecifications

$f:$�ffl General
.�,m• Weight 

:i: * Length 

:i: m Width 

:i: ifi Height 

'6fflilffll Drill pipe changer 
UifLIH� Drilling diameter 

UifL�J!t Drilling depth 

UiffiH� Pipe diameter 

Uiff*JJt Pipe length 

fitiff�th Pipe capacity 

;rpiMUfil� Hammer specs 

2ffitll.Air compressor 

kg 

mm 

mm 

mm 

mm 
m 

mm 

m 

"Si.! Piece 

Atlas Copco 2�t�ff�ff;V"L Atlas Copco two-stage rotary screw air compressor 

ff:tJ Working pressure bar 

�*.fjjjtlJ)M. Max. FAD m•/min 

U�Feed 
fiill� Feed 

fiill:rH� Feed extension mm 

fiillfi� Feeding stroke mm 

���QJ#i}Jt Feed swing angle 

�i«Jtll. Engine 
fill % Model 

�:ct Type 

Wj;@ljJ$ Rated power kw/rpm 

�5(1Jffi@e Fuel tank capacity L 

ffilffJ;?,� Rotary motor 
@J$t3aiJJt Rotation rate rpm 

�*:ffi� Max. rotation torque Nm 

fiillJJ:ct Feeding method 

milln Feeding force KN 

�f/-7] Lifting force KN 

lit A Undercarriage 
Kimm Track width mm 

�:ttgfs]J!!r- Ground clearance mm 
Jrim��M!fll!t Track oscillation 

fi:iEJalJ!t Walking speed km/h 

�:!Eil!t Grade ability 

&�II Dust collector 

��JJ:ct Collecting method 

21000 
9920 
2700 
3500 

<t> 140-<t>203
35 
<t:>89 /<t> 102 1 
<t:>114 5 
6+1 5
+1 5 - 6- 7 

24 
24 

l8��JIJtt� 

1400 
5895 
ti:36::595 

QSM11-C400-30 
7J<.>%ffil �Pm�;(IJ�Jl. 
Wa:er-cooled six-cyflder EFI diM engine 

298/2100 
700 

0-120
3600
Qi Jt��M+fii�iii*:ct
Hydraulic motor + Chain 

30 
30 

350 
�400 
±10 
2 /3 
20 

:i:*ff�� 
Hydraulic dus1 collecting 




